
Ergebnisliste KK Sommer 2011
RWK Klasse sitzend aufgelegt - aufgestützt

Einzelwertung gesamt

Rg. Name Jhrg. Kl. Gilde R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 S1 S2 Su. Mittel
1 Walch Hermann 1952 H Landeck 294 291 296 296 288 296 288 288 1761 293,5
2 Schmid Siegfried 1941 S3 Kaunertal 292 296 296 292 293 291 288 291 1760 293,3
3 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 S3 Zams 293 292 293 295 291 296 286 290 1760 293,3
4 Plangger Herlinde 1942 D Landeck 288 295 292 286 292 292 281 285 1745 290,8
5 Pöll Alfred 1942 H Paznaun 289 290 292 291 293 288 287 288 1743 290,5
6 Walter Richard 1948 H Paznaun 289 291 292 291 290 290 286 286 1743 290,5
7 Ladner Magdalena 1962 D Kappl 290 292 290 290 291 289 282 284 1742 290,3
8 Netzer Herbert 1932 S3 Landeck 289 289 291 293 288 291 288 288 1741 290,2
9 Freina Ida 1950 D Landeck 290 293 285 290 290 290 285 1738 289,7
10 Tschallener Reinhold 1949 H Zams 290 287 287 289 292 293 278 284 1738 289,7
11 Rangger Hermann 1925 S3 Landeck 293 290 291 288 289 286 286 286 1737 289,5
12 Siess Eugen 1937 S3 Landeck 292 288 289 289 288 289 285 287 1735 289,2
13 Fritz Georg 1964 H Paznaun 286 292 288 290 287 291 285 286 1734 289,0
14 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 D Paznaun 287 288 291 288 288 291 281 281 1733 288,8
15 Rudig Christine 1960 D Zams 290 289 290 287 288 288 282 286 1732 288,7
16 Ladner Christine 1967 D Paznaun 290 289 287 288 288 289 282 286 1731 288,5
17 Mayer Walter 1938 S3 Kaunertal 289 290 288 288 288 287 281 287 1730 288,3
18 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 H Landeck 287 285 288 291 289 287 282 284 1727 287,8
19 Schöpf Thomas 1985 H Kappl 287 291 286 285 287 290 280 284 1726 287,7
20 Freina Hubert 1942 H Landeck 287 285 289 290 288 286 277 281 1725 287,5
21 Mark Tobias 1944 H Kaunertal 285 289 290 286 286 288 271 283 1724 287,3
22 Köll Nikolaus 1950 H Landeck 291 290 288 283 285 284 281 280 1721 286,8
23 Forcher Gaby 1959 D Landeck 287 287 286 285 285 285 280 281 1715 285,8
24 Massimo Christoph 1943 H Landeck 285 288 283 285 284 289 276 278 1714 285,7
25 Plangger Hans 1935 S3 Landeck 283 287 290 283 283 287 280 281 1713 285,5
26 Kurz Robert 1958 H Paznaun 288 280 282 286 288 282 277 279 1706 284,3
27 Wyhs Renate 1947 D Landeck 282 283 285 285 282 282 275 1699 283,2
28 Bachler Josef 1959 H Paznaun 267 276 278 288 277 281 261 1667 277,8
29 Netzer Werner 1934 S3 Landeck 276 268 281 279 276 278 1658 276,3
30 Walter Werner 1946 H Landeck 274 270 272 277 284 273 267 1650 275,0
31 Ladner Agnes 1962 D See 266 279 277 278 278 271 261 1649 274,8
32 Kirschner Albrecht 1942 H Landeck 273 270 276 281 272 276 243 1648 274,7
33 Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 D Landeck 264 256 267 268 233 260 1548 258,0
34 Ladner Alois 1945 H Kappl 287 281 283 280 277 1408 281,6
35 Mariacher Andrä H Kappl 277 284 286 286 1133 283,3
36 Ragg Hubert 1951 H Kaunertal 264 265 269 272 1070 267,5
37 Codemo Eva 1948 D Landeck 282 272 281 835 278,3
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Ergebnisliste KK Sommer 2011

RWK Klasse sitzend aufgelegt - aufgestützt

Herrenklasse
Rg. Name Jhrg. Kl. Gilde R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 S1 S2 Sum. Mittel
1 Walch Hermann 1952 H Landeck 294 291 296 296 288 296 288 288 1761 293,5
2 Pöll Alfred 1942 H Paznaun 289 290 292 291 293 288 287 288 1743 290,5
3 Walter Richard 1948 H Paznaun 289 291 292 291 290 290 286 286 1743 290,5
4 Tschallener Reinhold 1949 H Zams 290 287 287 289 292 293 278 284 1738 289,7
5 Fritz Georg 1964 H Paznaun 286 292 288 290 287 291 285 286 1734 289,0
6 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 H Landeck 287 285 288 291 289 287 282 284 1727 287,8
7 Schöpf Thomas 1985 H Kappl 287 291 286 285 287 290 280 284 1726 287,7
8 Freina Hubert 1942 H Landeck 287 285 289 290 288 286 277 281 1725 287,5
9 Mark Tobias 1944 H Kaunertal 285 289 290 286 286 288 271 283 1724 287,3
10 Köll Nikolaus 1950 H Landeck 291 290 288 283 285 284 281 280 1721 286,8
11 Massimo Christoph 1943 H Landeck 285 288 283 285 284 289 276 278 1714 285,7
12 Kurz Robert 1958 H Paznaun 288 280 282 286 288 282 277 279 1706 284,3
13 Bachler Josef 1959 H Paznaun 267 276 278 288 277 281 261 1667 277,8
14 Walter Werner 1946 H Landeck 274 270 272 277 284 273 267 1650 275,0
15 Kirschner Albrecht 1942 H Landeck 273 270 276 281 272 276 243 1648 274,7
16 Ladner Alois 1945 H Kappl 287 281 283 280 277 1408 281,6
17 Mariacher Andrä H Kappl 277 284 286 286 1133 283,3
18 Ragg Hubert 1951 H Kaunertal 264 265 269 272 1070 267,5

Damenklasse
1 Plangger Herlinde 1942 D Landeck 288 295 292 286 292 292 281 285 1745 290,8
2 Ladner Magdalena 1962 D Kappl 290 292 290 290 291 289 282 284 1742 290,3
3 Freina Ida 1950 D Landeck 290 293 285 290 290 290 285 1738 289,7
4 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 D Paznaun 287 288 291 288 288 291 281 281 1733 288,8
5 Rudig Christine 1960 D Zams 290 289 290 287 288 288 282 286 1732 288,7
6 Ladner Christine 1967 D Paznaun 290 289 287 288 288 289 282 286 1731 288,5
7 Forcher Gaby 1959 D Landeck 287 287 286 285 285 285 280 281 1715 285,8
8 Wyhs Renate 1947 D Landeck 282 283 285 285 282 282 275 1699 283,2
9 Ladner Agnes 1962 D See 266 279 277 278 278 271 261 1649 274,8
10 Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 D Landeck 264 256 267 268 233 260 1548 258,0
11 Codemo Eva 1948 D Landeck 282 272 281 835 278,3

Senioren 3
1 Schmid Siegfried 1941 S3 Kaunertal 292 296 296 292 293 291 288 291 1760 293,3
2 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 S3 Zams 293 292 293 295 291 296 286 290 1760 293,3
3 Netzer Herbert 1932 S3 Landeck 289 289 291 293 288 291 288 288 1741 290,2
4 Rangger Hermann 1925 S3 Landeck 293 290 291 288 289 286 286 286 1737 289,5
5 Siess Eugen 1937 S3 Landeck 292 288 289 289 288 289 285 287 1735 289,2
6 Mayer Walter 1938 S3 Kaunertal 289 290 288 288 288 287 281 287 1730 288,3
7 Plangger Hans 1935 S3 Landeck 283 287 290 283 283 287 280 281 1713 285,5
8 Netzer Werner 1934 S3 Landeck 276 268 281 279 276 278 1658 276,3

Mannschaftswertung
Rg. Mannschaften R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 St.1 St.2 Su Mittel
3 Zams 862 868 867 871 871 877 859 861 5216 869,3
1 Landeck 2 873 867 868 872 861 871 857 5212 868,7
4 Kaunertal 866 875 874 859 867 866 849 859 5207 867,8
5 Paznaun 1 867 866 871 862 864 868 852 862 5198 866,3
2 Landeck 1 868 869 862 867 863 865 860 5194 865,7
6 Paznaun 2 863 864 861 862 865 863 849 855 5178 863,0
7 Landeck 3 866 863 854 861 866 864 850 5174 862,3
8 Kappl 864 856 859 855 855 865 849 852 5154 859,0
9 Landeck 4 852 855 864 858 850 850 844 5129 854,8
10 Landeck 5 818 839 834 838 840 827 4996 832,7
11 Landeck 6 811 809 825 2445 815,0


